
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS
Period : February 05, 2018 to April 07, 2018

MR.VASAMSETTI NAGARAJU

4-34/D MAMUDURU PENUMANTRA

NEAR WATER TANK

WEST GODAVARI

ANDHRA PRADESH 534238

n******@*.*

Cust Id: 5606380

Your Branch Details :

Name : BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD

Address : SHOP NO:G-1, DEV DHANUKA PRESTIGE,ROAD NO

12,BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD,TELANGANA 500034

IFSC : YESB0000250 MICR : 500532004

Transaction details for your ACCOUNT No.025091800028047 (SA - SMART SALARY ADVANTAGE) (Currency: INR)

Transaction

Date

Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance

05/02/2018 05/02/2018 UPI/803612804538/From:ashokcm02@okhdfcbank/To:

vnrajforu@okicici/Monry

0.00 8,000.00 8284.11

05/02/2018 05/02/2018 UPI/803613558339/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ashokc

m02@okhdfcbank/UPI

8,000.00 0.00 284.11

05/02/2018 05/02/2018 UPI/803615371737/From:prasadnagamalla2693@okax

is/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Rentfortez

0.00 7,965.00 8249.11

05/02/2018 05/02/2018 UPI/803615320960/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kmrshv

750@okicici/Rentfortez

6,734.00 0.00 1515.11

05/02/2018 05/02/2018 UPI/803615023016/From:ashokcm02@okhdfcbank/To:

vnrajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 4,000.00 5515.11

05/02/2018 05/02/2018 UPI/803616365999/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kanugal

akarimulla@okicici/UPI

5,500.00 0.00 15.11

06/02/2018 06/02/2018 BY SALARY JAN-18 LORVENT

SOLUTIONS-000000000000

0.00 22,000.00 22015.11

06/02/2018 06/02/2018 UPI/803719091717/From:kanugalakarimulla@okicici/T

o:vnrajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 5,500.00 27515.11

07/02/2018 07/02/2018 UPI/803808708176/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:durgara

gaveni235@okhdfcbank/UPI

5,200.00 0.00 22315.11

07/02/2018 07/02/2018 UPI/803808391957/From:durgaragaveni235@okhdfcb

ank/To:vnrajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 5,200.00 27515.11

07/02/2018 07/02/2018 ATD:4904884670:S1CW5935:+YUSUFGUDA

NAGOLE S1CW5935-803820000423

500.00 0.00 27015.11

07/02/2018 07/02/2018 UPI/803823765386/From:goog-payment@okaxis/To:vn

rajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 42.00 27057.11

07/02/2018 07/02/2018 UPI/803823765685/From:goog-payment@okaxis/To:vn

rajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 26.00 27083.11
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Transaction

Date

Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance

08/02/2018 08/02/2018 UPI/803910877435/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:durgara

gaveni235@okhdfcbank/UPI

5,200.00 0.00 21883.11

08/02/2018 08/02/2018 UPI/803910135596/From:durgaragaveni235@okhdfcb

ank/To:vnrajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 5,200.00 27083.11

08/02/2018 08/02/2018 UPI/803919573528/From:ramkiran.vickey-1@okhdfcba

nk/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Thanks bro

0.00 200.00 27283.11

08/02/2018 08/02/2018 UPI/803922086481/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ashokc

m02@okhdfcbank/UPI

12,000.00 0.00 15283.11

08/02/2018 08/02/2018 UPI/803922090012/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ashokc

m02@okhdfcbank/EMI amount

2,333.00 0.00 12950.11

09/02/2018 09/02/2018 UPI/804013001006/From:ntrfans71@okhdfcbank/To:vn

rajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 1.00 12951.11

09/02/2018 09/02/2018 UPI/804019522831/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:nagasur

eshpala@okhdfcbank/UPI

300.00 0.00 12651.11

10/02/2018 10/02/2018 ATD:4904884670:S1CW5935:+YUSUFGUDA

NAGOLE S1CW5935-804112002219

2,000.00 0.00 10651.11

10/02/2018 10/02/2018 NET TXN: CITRUS 041802000390467-32539 76.00 0.00 10575.11

11/02/2018 11/02/2018 UPI/804216524673/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:varadas

omaraju@okhdfcbank/UPI

7,000.00 0.00 3575.11

11/02/2018 11/02/2018 UPI/804221499981/From:durgaragaveni235@okhdfcb

ank/To:vnrajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 4,200.00 7775.11

12/02/2018 12/02/2018 TCC UPI DTD:100218:804119913192-804119913192 0.00 2,250.00 10025.11

12/02/2018 12/02/2018 UPI/804320278780/From:prasadnagamalla2693@okax

is/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Rent

0.00 3,000.00 13025.11

12/02/2018 12/02/2018 ATD:4904884670:S1CW5935:+YUSUFGUDA

NAGOLE S1CW5935-804320003975

5,000.00 0.00 8025.11

13/02/2018 13/02/2018 UPI/804408531468/From:ashokcm02@okhdfcbank/To:

vnrajforu@okicici/Room rent

0.00 1,360.00 9385.11

14/02/2018 14/02/2018 UPI/804513426446/From:kamuluprashanth@okaxis/To

:vnrajforu@okicici/Pay

0.00 150.00 9535.11

14/02/2018 14/02/2018 UPI/804513000774/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kamulu

prashanth@okaxis/UPI

150.00 0.00 9385.11

14/02/2018 14/02/2018 UPI/804513008789/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:murali.p

echetti@okhdfcbank/UPI

250.00 0.00 9135.11

14/02/2018 14/02/2018 UPI/804514498606/From:murali.pechetti@okhdfcbank/

To:vnrajforu@okicici/scratch card

0.00 250.00 9385.11

14/02/2018 14/02/2018 UPI/804522287723/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:nagasur

eshpala@okhdfcbank/UPI

200.00 0.00 9185.11

15/02/2018 15/02/2018 Non YES BANK ATM FinTXN for 24-Dec-2017 40.00 0.00 9145.11

15/02/2018 15/02/2018 GST 7.20 0.00 9137.91

15/02/2018 15/02/2018 Non YES BANK ATM FinTXN for 17-Dec-2017 20.00 0.00 9117.91
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Transaction

Date

Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance

15/02/2018 15/02/2018 GST 3.60 0.00 9114.31

15/02/2018 15/02/2018 Non YES BANK ATM FinTXN for 20-Dec-2017 20.00 0.00 9094.31

15/02/2018 15/02/2018 GST 3.60 0.00 9090.71

17/02/2018 17/02/2018 REV OF CITRUS

041802000390467:10.02.18-000000032539

0.00 76.00 9166.71

18/02/2018 18/02/2018 UPI/804909929651/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:nagasur

eshpala@okhdfcbank/Rent back

2,050.00 0.00 7116.71

18/02/2018 18/02/2018 UPI/804909947251/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ashokc

m02@okhdfcbank/UPI

2,000.00 0.00 5116.71

18/02/2018 18/02/2018 UPI/804912450893/From:9573722822@paytm/To:payt

m@icici/Oid 4652030904@Airtel

420.00 0.00 4696.71

19/02/2018 19/02/2018 UPI/805017242947/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:durgara

gaveni235@okhdfcbank/UPI

1,500.00 0.00 3196.71

24/02/2018 24/02/2018 NET TXN: TECHPRO 464488095-68645 234.92 0.00 2961.79

24/02/2018 24/02/2018 UPI/805521119393/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:prasadn

agamalla2693@okaxis/UPI

1,000.00 0.00 1961.79

24/02/2018 24/02/2018 UPI/805522372895/From:durgaragaveni235@okhdfcb

ank/To:vnrajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 1,000.00 2961.79

25/02/2018 25/02/2018 UPI/805613552177/From:durgaragaveni235@okhdfcb

ank/To:vnrajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 500.00 3461.79

27/02/2018 27/02/2018 UPI/805808008562/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:murali.p

echetti@okhdfcbank/Puthareklu mny

340.00 0.00 3121.79

27/02/2018 27/02/2018 UPI/805808028381/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:prasadn

agamalla2693@okaxis/UPI

500.00 0.00 2621.79

27/02/2018 27/02/2018 UPI/805821020753/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ashokc

m02@okhdfcbank/Transfer to my PTM

300.00 0.00 2321.79

28/02/2018 28/02/2018 UPI/805914279380/From:kanugalakarimulla@okicici/T

o:vnrajforu@okicici/Hi

0.00 400.00 2721.79

01/03/2018 01/03/2018 UPI/806009349783/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:prasadn

agamalla2693@okaxis/UPI

500.00 0.00 2221.79

01/03/2018 01/03/2018 UPI/806009350637/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:prasadn

agamalla2693@okaxis/UPI

500.00 0.00 1721.79

02/03/2018 02/03/2018 UPI/806114463503/From:ramkiran.vickey@okhdfcbank

/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Hi

0.00 200.00 1921.79

02/03/2018 02/03/2018 UPI/806114260314/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ramkira

n.vickey@okhdfcbank/Hiee

200.00 0.00 1721.79

03/03/2018 03/03/2018 UPI/806214878371/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:mahesh

madatha@okhdfcbank/UPI

210.00 0.00 1511.79

03/03/2018 03/03/2018 UPI/806214144640/From:maheshmadatha@okhdfcban

k/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Hi

0.00 210.00 1721.79

03/03/2018 03/03/2018 UPI/806214891673/From:kmrshv750@okicici/To:vnrajf 0.00 600.00 2321.79
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Date

Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance

oru@okicici/UPI

03/03/2018 03/03/2018 UPI/806214895489/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kmrshv

750@okicici/UPI

600.00 0.00 1721.79

04/03/2018 04/03/2018 PCA:4904884670:B S R BROTHERS:B S R

BROTHERS HYDERABAD IND-030400005037

150.00 0.00 1571.79

04/03/2018 04/03/2018 ATD:4904884670:S1VDB893:+YUSUFGUDA

HYDERABAD TSIN-806318001515

500.00 0.00 1071.79

05/03/2018 05/03/2018 UPI/806412228516/From:kanugalakarimulla@okicici/T

o:vnrajforu@okicici/Hi

0.00 1,000.00 2071.79

05/03/2018 05/03/2018 ATD:4904884670:WHYD03701119273:+UBI

NAMPALLY RLY ST HYDERABAD

TSIN-806413018629

2,000.00 0.00 71.79

05/03/2018 05/03/2018 UPI/806414709935/From:prasadnagamalla2693@okax

is/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Tive

0.00 300.00 371.79

05/03/2018 05/03/2018 UPI/806414898714/From:kanugalakarimulla@okicici/T

o:vnrajforu@okicici/Hi

0.00 200.00 571.79

05/03/2018 05/03/2018 ATD:4904884670:WHYD03701119317:+UBI

NAMPALLY RLY ST HYDERABAD

TSIN-806414023927

500.00 0.00 71.79

06/03/2018 06/03/2018 UPI/806515399631/From:ashokcm02@okhdfcbank/To:

vnrajforu@okicici/Amount

0.00 1,000.00 1071.79

06/03/2018 06/03/2018 UPI/806515774131/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kmrshv

750@okicici/UPI

800.00 0.00 271.79

07/03/2018 07/03/2018 BY SALARY FEB-18 LORVENT

SOLUTIONS-000000000000

0.00 22,000.00 22271.79

07/03/2018 07/03/2018 UPI/806617378325/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:murali.p

echetti@okhdfcbank/UPI

5,800.00 0.00 16471.79

08/03/2018 08/03/2018 UPI/806708282585/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:prasadn

agamalla2693@okaxis/UPI

600.00 0.00 15871.79

08/03/2018 08/03/2018 UPI/806714722530/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ashokc

m02@okhdfcbank/UPI

2,333.00 0.00 13538.79

10/03/2018 10/03/2018 ATD:4904884670:1RDNHYD2:+BOB

HYDERABAD TSIN-806921002783

500.00 0.00 13038.79

11/03/2018 11/03/2018 UPI/807017566713/From:goog-payment@okaxis/To:vn

rajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 26.00 13064.79

12/03/2018 12/03/2018 PCA:4904884670:PAYTMWAL1210203:PTM*PAYTM

NOIDA IND-031200326004

100.00 0.00 12964.79

14/03/2018 14/03/2018 Non YES BANK ATM FinTXN for 28-Jan-2018 40.00 0.00 12924.79

14/03/2018 14/03/2018 GST 7.20 0.00 12917.59

14/03/2018 14/03/2018 Non YES BANK ATM FinTXN for 30-Jan-2018 20.00 0.00 12897.59

14/03/2018 14/03/2018 GST 3.60 0.00 12893.99
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Transaction

Date

Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance

14/03/2018 14/03/2018 Non YES BANK ATM FinTXN for 24-Jan-2018 20.00 0.00 12873.99

14/03/2018 14/03/2018 GST 3.60 0.00 12870.39

14/03/2018 14/03/2018 UPI/807314912280/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kanugal

akarimulla@okicici/UPI

800.00 0.00 12070.39

14/03/2018 14/03/2018 UPI/807314915836/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kanugal

akarimulla@okicici/UPI

1,000.00 0.00 11070.39

14/03/2018 14/03/2018 ATD:4904884670:1070:+2 41/16/A/1 A P S P

8THYDERABAD TSIN-807320631070

6,000.00 0.00 5070.39

15/03/2018 15/03/2018 PCA:4904884670:YOUBROADBAND:YOUBROADBA

ND MUMBAI IND-031534044869

1,488.00 0.00 3582.39

16/03/2018 16/03/2018 UPI/807521214103/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:varadas

omaraju-1@okhdfcbank/UPI

2,000.00 0.00 1582.39

17/03/2018 17/03/2018 UPI/807614174942/From:kanugalakarimulla@okicici/T

o:vnrajforu@okicici/Hi

0.00 150.00 1732.39

17/03/2018 17/03/2018 UPI/807614178879/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kanugal

akarimulla@okicici/UPI

150.00 0.00 1582.39

18/03/2018 18/03/2018 UPI/807709376779/From:vasamsettiprasad143@okicic

i/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Gift

0.00 151.00 1733.39

18/03/2018 18/03/2018 UPI/807710437965/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:vasams

ettiprasad143@okicici/UPI

151.00 0.00 1582.39

18/03/2018 18/03/2018 UPI/807710496619/From:vasamsettiprasad143@okicic

i/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Teddy Bear ki

0.00 2,000.00 3582.39

18/03/2018 18/03/2018 UPI/807710509938/From:vasamsettiprasad143@okicic

i/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Teddy Bear ki

0.00 500.00 4082.39

18/03/2018 18/03/2018 NET TXN: TECHPRO 476455389-61925 703.76 0.00 3378.63

19/03/2018 19/03/2018 TCC UPI

DTD:18/03/2018:807710510443-807710510443

0.00 500.00 3878.63

21/03/2018 21/03/2018 UPI/808020845686/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ysrisain

ath@okhdfcbank/UPI

30.00 0.00 3848.63

22/03/2018 22/03/2018 ATD:4904884670:S1AC0480103:+KONDAPUR

APARNA TOWER RANGA REDDY

APIN-808109014725

500.00 0.00 3348.63

22/03/2018 22/03/2018 UPI/808121450228/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ysrisain

ath@okhdfcbank/UPI

43.00 0.00 3305.63

23/03/2018 23/03/2018 UPI/808218216432/From:ramkiran.vickey-1@okhdfcba

nk/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Hi

0.00 450.00 3755.63

23/03/2018 23/03/2018 UPI/808218498879/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ramkira

n.vickey@okhdfcbank/UPI

450.00 0.00 3305.63

23/03/2018 23/03/2018 UPI/808221127794/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ysrisain

ath@okhdfcbank/UPI

53.00 0.00 3252.63

24/03/2018 24/03/2018 UPI/808318701291/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ramakri 1,000.00 0.00 2252.63
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shnamundru471@okicici/UPI

24/03/2018 24/03/2018 UPI/808321899474/From:durgaragaveni235@okhdfcb

ank/To:vnrajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 100.00 2352.63

25/03/2018 25/03/2018 UPI/808415145516/From:ashokcm02@okhdfcbank/To:

vnrajforu@okicici/Jdjdjee

0.00 2,500.00 4852.63

25/03/2018 25/03/2018 PCA:4904884670:BIG BAZAAR ,:BIG BAZAAR ,

HYDERABAD IND-032500012845

1,006.50 0.00 3846.13

25/03/2018 25/03/2018 PCA:4904884670:RELIANCE:RELIANCE

HYDERABAD IND-032500003777

929.00 0.00 2917.13

25/03/2018 25/03/2018 PCA:4904884670:470000075872500:UNIVERSAL

COLLECTIONS HYDERABAD IND-032500000830

110.00 0.00 2807.13

26/03/2018 26/03/2018 UPI/808520886827/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ysrisain

ath@okhdfcbank/UPI

43.00 0.00 2764.13

27/03/2018 27/03/2018 UPI/808620710545/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:murali.p

echetti@oksbi/UPI

540.00 0.00 2224.13

27/03/2018 27/03/2018 UPI/808621906380/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ysrisain

ath@okhdfcbank/UPI

30.00 0.00 2194.13

28/03/2018 28/03/2018 UPI/808709966391/From:murali.pechetti@oksbi/To:vnr

ajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 30.00 2224.13

31/03/2018 31/03/2018 UPI/809020930473/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ysrisain

ath@okhdfcbank/UPI

30.00 0.00 2194.13

01/04/2018 31/03/2018 Credit Interest Capitalised 0.00 69.01 2263.14

01/04/2018 01/04/2018 UPI/809111430741/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:abhibus

@axisbank/busBooking

1,016.98 0.00 1246.16

01/04/2018 01/04/2018 PCA:4904884670:BIGTREE:Book My Show

Mumbai IND-809116228770

343.78 0.00 902.38

01/04/2018 01/04/2018 PCA:4904884670:BIGTREE:Book My Show

Mumbai IND-809116228770

-343.78 0.00 1246.16

01/04/2018 01/04/2018 PCA:4904884670:BIGTREE:Book My Show

Mumbai IND-809116229261

343.78 0.00 902.38

01/04/2018 01/04/2018 UPI/809119869844/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:bsrbroth

ersfamilysaloon@okicici/UPI

60.00 0.00 842.38

02/04/2018 02/04/2018 UPI/809214026181/From:9573722822@ybl/To:REDBU

SINAPP@ybl/Payment from PhonePe

734.00 0.00 108.38

05/04/2018 05/04/2018 UPI/809519069207/From:ashokcm02@okhdfcbank/To:

vnrajforu@okicici/UPI

0.00 10,000.00 10108.38

06/04/2018 06/04/2018 UPI/809611072560/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kmrshv

750@okicici/UPI

3,000.00 0.00 7108.38

06/04/2018 06/04/2018 UPI/809611078429/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kanugal

akarimulla@okhdfcbank/UPI

6,200.00 0.00 908.38

06/04/2018 06/04/2018 PCA:4904884670:AMAZONSSVCS1139:AMAZON 144.00 0.00 764.38
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Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance

PAY BANGALORE IND-040670216861

07/04/2018 07/04/2018 BY SALARY FOR MARCH 2018_LORVENT

SOLUTIONS-000000000000

0.00 22,000.00 22764.38

07/04/2018 07/04/2018 UPI/809717434612/From:kanugalakarimulla@okhdfcb

ank/To:vnrajforu@okicici/Return

0.00 6,200.00 28964.38

07/04/2018 07/04/2018 UPI/809722610317/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ashokc

m02@okhdfcbank/UPI

10,000.00 0.00 18964.38

07/04/2018 07/04/2018 UPI/809722616642/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:kmrshv

750@okicici/UPI

2,800.00 0.00 16164.38

07/04/2018 07/04/2018 UPI/809722627159/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:jahange

er902@okicici/UPI

290.00 0.00 15874.38

07/04/2018 07/04/2018 UPI/809722646940/From:vnrajforu@okicici/To:ashokc

m02@okhdfcbank/UPI

1,700.00 0.00 14174.38

Opening Balance: 284.11 Total Debits: 86 Total Credits: 43 Closing Balance: 14174.38

OD Limit: 0.00 Unclear Amt: 0.00 Sweepin: 0.00
Nomination: RAMBABU VASAMSETTI Account status: ACCOUNT OPEN REGULAR

YES FOR YOU!

Transaction codes in your account statement

ATW/CSW/ATD/ATI – ATM Withdrawal AFD/AFC – ATM Funds Transfer R – RET – UTR – Returned RTGS

OBD / OBC – Mobile Funds Transfer PCD – Purchased Debit Card R – UTR – RTGS Transaction

Closing Balance figure includes funds not clear, hold amounts if any.
Applicable GST is levied on all items of service charges levied by the bank for services rendered.
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